FORM No. 723 - BARGAIN AND SALE DEED (Individual or Corporate).	233309	800-1980 STEVENS-NEBS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR WWW.stevensneel.com
EA NO PART OF ANY STEVENS NES	S FORM MAY BE REPRODUCE	ED IN ANY FORM OR BY ANY ELECTRONIC OR MECHANICAL MEANS.
Tamba C. MaCana		STA Vol. MO3 Page 66301
Jamie C. McCanna P.O. Box 955		STATE ALLEGATION AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN
Keno, OR 97627		
Grantor's Name and Address Jamie C. McCanna & Brian R. Paul		
P.O. Box 955		
Keno, OR 97627		
After recording, return to (Neste, Addrese, Zp): Jamie C. McCanna & Brian R. Paul	SPACE RESERVED FOR	
P.O. Box 955	RECORDER'S USE	State of Oregon, County of Klamath xed.
Keno, OR 97627		Recorded 09/08/03 //:34 a m
Until requieted otherwise, send all tex statements to (Herne, Address, Zip): Same as Above		Vol M03 Pg <u>4630/</u> Linda Smith, County Clerk
Dame as above		Fee \$ 2100 # of Pgs /
		:puty.
BAI	RGAIN AND SALE DEE	D
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS thatJa	mie C. McCanna	
hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinaft Jamie C. McCanna and Brian R. Paul,	er stated, does hereby Husband and W	grant, bargain, sell and convey unto
hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, succe	essors and assigns, all	of that certain real property, with the tenements, hered-
itaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in a		
State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:		
Lot 9 in Block 11 First Additio	n to Klamath R	iver Acres, according to the
official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.		
County, Oregon.		
		•
•		
•	•	
(IF SPACE INSUFFIX	CIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION	ON ON REVERSE)
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and		9 1 88
The true and actual consideration paid for this true actual consideration consists of or includes other proper		
which) consideration. (The sentence between the symbols of, it		
In construing this deed, where the context so rec	quires, the singular in	cludes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be
made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporation IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed the state of the st	ns and to individuals.	September 3, 2003
grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be sig	med uns instrument o med and its seal, if an	v. affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized
to do so by order of its board of directors.	~~~	grand of the parties and the p
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DES	CRIBED IN	tous Manna
THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS A LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, TH		
ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPRO	HE APPRO-	
AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING O PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.	OR FOREST	
STATE OF OREGON, Coun This instrument was	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	3 September 3 2003
by Jamie	C. MCG	nna
This instrument was	acknowledged before	me on,
by Branch Chi		
SUSAN MARKE CAMPRELL		·
NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO. 356153	Sun	on Mari lamabell
MY COMMERCIA POPPES MARCH 27, 2006 (A		on Marie Compheil sic for Oregon 3-27-06
		ssion expires 3-27-06
	•	